
Route Area 4 TeleBus Mooroolbark Station
Service operates from 17.07.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Service Information
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave
(Mooroolbark)

M
am
6:18N

6:35

M
am
6:53N

7:05

M
am
7:23N

7:35

M
am
7:53N

8:00

M
am
8:25K

8:35

am
8:35
8:40
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:50
8:55

am
9:35
9:40
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:50
9:55

am
10:35
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:50
10:55

am
11:35
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:55

pm
12:35
12:40
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:50
12:55

pm
1:35
1:40
1:42
1:45
1:48
1:50
1:55

pm
2:35
2:40
2:42
2:45
2:48
2:50
2:55

pm
3:35
3:40
3:42
3:45
3:48
3:50
3:55

pm
4:45H
4:53H
4:55H
4:58H
5:01H
5:03H

pm
5:15H
5:23H
5:25H
5:28H
5:31H
5:33H

pm
5:47H
5:53H
5:55H
5:58H
6:01H
6:03H

pm
6:15H
6:23H
6:25H
6:28H
6:31H
6:33H

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)

pm
6:40H
6:48H
6:50H
6:53H
6:56H
6:58H

pm
7:15
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:33

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave
(Mooroolbark)

am
9:00
9:05
9:07
9:09
9:11
9:13
9:15

am
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15

am
11:00
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15

pm
12:00
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:15

pm
1:00
1:05
1:07
1:09
1:11
1:13
1:15

pm
2:00
2:05
2:07
2:09
2:11
2:13
2:15

pm
3:00
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:11
3:13
3:15

pm
4:00
4:05
4:07
4:09
4:11
4:13
4:15

pm
5:00
5:05
5:07
5:09
5:11
5:13
5:15

Service Information
M = Telephone bookings will not be taken for this trip.
H = After arrival at terminus bus operates express to Croydon and returns via Area 4

K = Operates via Hull Rd and does not service Telebus area
N = Operates express to Ervin Rd / Kiloran Ave returns to Croydon via Area 4

= Wheelchair Accessible

Contact the TeleBus Despacher on (03) 9735 3133 to arrange pick up. Bookings not accepted after the TeleBus has departed
the terminus.
TeleBus service. Times shown will be within plus or minus 5 minutes due to home pick ups/set downs. Telebus surcharge will be
payable for locations other than Telebus bus stops.



Route Area 4 TeleBus Croydon Station
Service operates from 17.07.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Service Information
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave
(Mooroolbark)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)

am

6:00J
6:02J
6:05J
6:08J
6:10J
6:18J

am

6:35J
6:37J
6:40J
6:43J
6:45J
6:53J

am

7:05J
7:07J
7:10J
7:13J
7:15J
7:23J

am

7:35J
7:37J
7:40J
7:43J
7:45J
7:53J

am

8:00
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:10
8:18

am
9:10

9:15
9:17
9:20
9:23
9:25
9:30

am
10:10

10:15
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:25
10:30

am
11:10

11:15
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:25
11:30

pm
12:10

12:15
12:17
12:20
12:23
12:25
12:30

pm
1:10

1:15
1:17
1:20
1:23
1:25
1:30

pm
2:10

2:15
2:17
2:20
2:23
2:25
2:30

pm
3:10

3:15
3:17
3:20
3:23
3:25
3:30

pm
4:10

4:15
4:17
4:20
4:23
4:25
4:30

M
pm

5:03P

5:15

M
pm

5:33P

5:47

M
pm

6:03P

6:15

M
pm

6:33P

6:40

Monday to Friday
Service Information
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)

M
pm
6:58P
7:15

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave
(Mooroolbark)
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)

am
8:40

8:45
8:47
8:50
8:53
8:55
9:00

am
9:40

9:45
9:47
9:50
9:53
9:55

10:00

am
10:40

10:45
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:55
11:00

am
11:40

11:45
11:47
11:50
11:53
11:55
12:00

pm
12:40

12:45
12:47
12:50
12:53
12:55
1:00

pm
1:40

1:45
1:47
1:50
1:53
1:55
2:00

pm
2:40

2:45
2:47
2:50
2:53
2:55
3:00

pm
3:40

3:45
3:47
3:50
3:53
3:55
4:00

pm
4:40

4:45
4:47
4:50
4:53
4:55
5:00

Service Information
M = Telephone bookings will not be taken for this trip.
J = After arrival at Croydon bus operates express to Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave and returns via Area 4

P = Operates express to Croydon and returns to Ervin Rd / Kiloran Ave via Area 4
= Wheelchair Accessible

Contact the TeleBus Despacher on (03) 9735 3133 to arrange pick up. Bookings not accepted after the TeleBus has departed
the terminus.
TeleBus service. Times shown will be within plus or minus 5 minutes due to home pick ups/set downs. Telebus surcharge will be
payable for locations other than Telebus bus stops.

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au
or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727
Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Invicta Bus Services visit
www.grenda.com.au or call 9737 2000

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact
Metlink or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


