



Route Area 4 TeleBus Mooroolbark Station

Service operates from 17.07.2006 until further notice

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday										
Wheelchair Accessible Services					8	8	6	6	8	8	8	&	<u>&</u>	8	<u>(8)</u>	6	<u>&</u>
Service Information	M	M	M	M	M												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	N6:18	N6:53	N7:23	N7:53	K 8:25	8:35	9:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	1:35	2:35	3:35	H4:45	H5:15	H5:47	H6:15
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)						8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	3:40	H4:53	H5:23	H5:53	H6:23
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)						8:42	9:42	10:42	11:42	12:42	1:42	2:42	3:42	H4:55	H5:25	H5:55	H6:25
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)						8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	H4:58	H5:28	H5:58	H6:28
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)						8:48	9:48	10:48	11:48	12:48	1:48	2:48	3:48	H5:01	H5:31	H6:01	H6:31
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)	6:35	7:05	7:35	8:00		8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	1:50	2:50	3:50	H5:03	H5:33	H6:03	H6:33
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave (Mooroolbark)	-	-	-	-	8:35	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	-	-	-	-

			Me	onday	to Fr	iday					
Wheelchair Accessible Services	&	6									
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm	pm									
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	H6:40	7:15									
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	H6:48	7:23									
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	H6:50	7:25									
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)	H6:53	7:28									
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)	H6:56	7:30									
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsvth)	H6:58	7:33									

					Satu	ırday							
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	&	&	<u>&</u>	(5)	6	(5)	6	6				
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm				
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00				
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	9:05	10:05	11:05	12:05	1:05	2:05	3:05	4:05	5:05				
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	9:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	1:07	2:07	3:07	4:07	5:07				
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)	9:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	1:09	2:09	3:09	4:09	5:09				
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)	9:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	1:11	2:11	3:11	4:11	5:11				
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)	9:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	1:13	2:13	3:13	4:13	5:13				
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave (Mooroolbark)	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	5:15				

Service Information

M = Telephone bookings will not be taken for this trip.

H = After arrival at terminus bus operates express to Croydon and returns via Area 4

K = Operates via Hull Rd and does not service Telebus area

N = Operates express to Ervin Rd / Kiloran Ave returns to Croydon via Area 4

@= Wheelchair Accessible

Contact the TeleBus Despacher on (03) 9735 3133 to arrange pick up. Bookings not accepted after the TeleBus has departed the terminus.

TeleBus service. Times shown will be within plus or minus 5 minutes due to home pick ups/set downs. Telebus surcharge will be payable for locations other than Telebus bus stops.





Route Area 4 TeleBus Croydon Station

Service operates from 17.07.2006 until further notice

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday										
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	8	6	<u>&</u>	6	8	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>				
Service Information														M	M	M	M
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave (Mooroolbark)	-	-	-	-	-	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	-	-	-	-
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)	J 6:00	J 6:35	J 7:05	J 7:35	8:00	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	P5:03	P5:33	P6:03	P6:33
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)	J 6:02	J 6:37	J 7:07	J 7:37	8:02	9:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	1:17	2:17	3:17	4:17				
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)	J 6:05	J 6:40	J 7:10	J 7:40	8:05	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	1:20	2:20	3:20	4:20				
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	J 6:08	J 6:43	J 7:13	J 7:43	8:08	9:23	10:23	11:23	12:23	1:23	2:23	3:23	4:23				
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	J 6:10	J 6:45	J 7:15	J 7:45	8:10	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:25	1:25	2:25	3:25	4:25				
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	J 6:18	J 6:53	J 7:23	J 7:53	8:18	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	3:30	4:30	5:15	5:47	6:15	6:40

		Мо	nday	to F	riday	,					
Service Information	M										
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm										
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)	P6:58										
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	7:15										

					Satu	ırday							
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	6	<u>&</u>	6	6				
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm				
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave (Mooroolbark)	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	3:40	4:40				
Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave (Kilsyth)	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	4:45				
Hull Rd/Sabato St (Croydon)	8:47	9:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	1:47	2:47	3:47	4:47				
Lincoln Rd/Lionel Cres (Croydon)	8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	1:50	2:50	3:50	4:50				
Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	8:53	9:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	1:53	2:53	3:53	4:53				
Hull Rd/Allendale Rd (Croydon)	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55				
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon)	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00				

Service Information

M = Telephone bookings will not be taken for this trip.

J = After arrival at Croydon bus operates express to Ervin Rd/Kiloran Ave and returns via Area 4

S = Wheelchair Accessible

Contact the TeleBus Despacher on (03) 9735 3133 to arrange pick up. Bookings not accepted after the TeleBus has departed the terminus.

TeleBus service. Times shown will be within plus or minus 5 minutes due to home pick ups/set downs. Telebus surcharge will be payable for locations other than Telebus bus stops.

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727 Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Invicta Bus Services visit www.grenda.com.au or call 9737 2000

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact Metlink or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.